ES07D-M-18 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ES07D-M-18-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number ES07D-M-18
Description DIODE GP 200V 500MA DO219AB
Detailed Description Diode 200 V 500mA Surface Mount DO-219AB (SMF
)

3D Models
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE MARKING REMARKS
ES07B-M ES07B-M-18 or ES07B-M-08 GB Tape and reel
ES07D-M ES07D-M-18 or ES07D-M-08 GD Tape and reel
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
^TRPARAMETER TEST CONDITION PART SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Maximum repetitive peak reverse voltage
ES07B-M VRRM 100 V